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Relay Top Times

Number of Top Times: 16 Convert To: Yards Print: Yards

Time

P/F/¢ Relay

Women 200 Free Relay

1
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1:38.34 Y
1:42.22'Y
1:46.73 Y
1:47.94Y
1:48.25Y
1:48.48 Y
1:49.64 Y
1:50.46 Y
2:00.44 Y
2:12.44 Y
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Women 200 Medley Relay

1
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1:47.45Y
1:53.73 Y
1:56.40 Y
1:59.07 Y
2:01.73Y
2:03.31Y
2:04.28 Y
2:04.34Y
2:15.25Y
2:35.15Y
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Women 400 Free Relay

1
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3:35.97 Y
3:48.50 Y
3:55.92' Y
3:58.31Y
4:01.58Y
4:02.32Y
4:05.54'Y
4:21.25Y
5:35.87 Y

200 Free Relay
1:31.19Y
1:33.83Y
1:34.01Y
1:3440Y
1:35.31Y
1:36.19 Y
1:4097 Y
1:41.47Y
1:4413Y
1:48.50 Y

b e e e e A B

B e e e e A B R 0 |

Men 200 Medley Relay

1
2

1:40.72Y
1:41.75Y
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A Relay
A Relay
A Relay
A Relay
A Relay
A Relay
A Relay
A Relay
A Relay
A Relay

A Relay
A Relay
A Relay
A Relay
A Relay
A Relay
A Relay
A Relay
A Relay
A Relay

A Relay
A Relay
A Relay
A Relay
A Relay
A Relay
A Relay
A Relay
A Relay

A Relay
A Relay
A Relay
A Relay
A Relay
A Relay
A Relay
A Relay
A Relay
A Relay

A Relay
A Relay

CNDO -ZA
AVHS -ZA
LBTY -ZA
PALV -ZA
CENT -ZA
FATH -ZA
BISH -ZA

SHWR -ZA
DSOS -ZA
CLRK -ZA

CNDO -ZA
AVHS -ZA
PALV -ZA
LBTY -ZA
FATH -ZA
CENT -ZA
BISH -ZA

SHWR -ZA
DSOS -ZA
CLRK -ZA

CNDO -ZA
AVHS -ZA
LBTY -ZA
PALV -ZA
BISH -ZA
CENT -ZA

SHWR -ZA
FATH -ZA
DSOS -ZA

PALV -ZA
BISH -ZA
CNDO -ZA
FATH -ZA
AVHS -ZA
CENT -ZA
CLRK -ZA
SHWR -ZA
LBTY -ZA
DSOS -ZA

CNDO -ZA
PALV -ZA

4/12/2025
3/29/2025

3/8/2025
3/29/2025

4/5/2025
3/29/2025
4/12/2025
4/12/2025
4/26/2025
4/12/2025

4/12/2025
3/29/2025
3/29/2025

3/8/2025
3/29/2025

4/5/2025
4/26/2025

4/5/2025
4/26/2025
3/29/2025

4/12/2025
4/26/2025
4/12/2025
4/12/2025
4/26/2025
3/29/2025
4/12/2025
3/29/2025

4/5/2025

4/5/2025
4/12/2025
3/29/2025

4/5/2025
3/29/2025

4/5/2025

4/5/2025

4/5/2025

3/8/2025

3/8/2025

4/12/2025
3/29/2025

Mt Sac Swim and Dive Invitational

Week 1

Season Opener S Nevada HS Swim/Dive 2025
Week 1

Week 2

Week 1

Southern Nevada HS Swim/Dive 2025
Southern Nevada HS Swim/Dive 2025

4th Dual Meet

Southern Nevada HS Swim/Dive 2025

Mt Sac Swim and Dive Invitational

Week 1

Week 1

Season Opener S Nevada HS Swim/Dive 2025
Week 1

Week 2

4th Dual Meet

Week 2

4th Dual Meet

Week 1

Mt Sac Swim and Dive Invitational

4th Dual Meet

Southern Nevada HS Swim/Dive 2025
Southern Nevada HS Swim/Dive 2025
4th Dual Meet

Week 1

Southern Nevada HS Swim/Dive 2025
Week 1

Week 2

Week 2

Southern Nevada HS Swim/Dive 2025

Week 1

Week 2

Week 1

Week 2

Week 2

Week 2

Season Opener S Nevada HS Swim/Dive 2025
Southern Nevada HS Swim/Dive 2025

Mt Sac Swim and Dive Invitational
Week 1
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Relay Top Times

Number of Top Times: 16 Convert To: Yards Print: Yards

Time P/F/¢ Relay

3 1:4328Y F A Relay BISH -ZA 4/12/2025 Southern Nevada HS Swim/Dive 2025
4 1:4578Y F A Relay CENT -ZA 4/12/2025 Southern Nevada HS Swim/Dive 2025
5 1:46.55Y F A Relay AVHS -ZA 4/26/2025 4th Dual Meet
6 1:46.62Y F A Relay FATH -ZA 3/8/2025 Southern Nevada HS Swim/Dive 2025
7 14811Y F A Relay LBTY -ZA 4/24/2025 2025 Southern Nevada HS Swim/Dive
8 1:5168Y F A Relay CLRK -ZA 3/29/2025 Week 1
9 1:5564Y F A Relay SHWR -ZA 4/5/2025 Week 2

10 2:00.59Y F A Relay DSOS -ZA 3/8/2025 Southern Nevada HS Swim/Dive 2025

Men 400 Free Relay

1 3:13.97Y F A Relay CNDO -ZA 4/12/2025 Mt Sac Swim and Dive Invitational
2 3:2425Y F A Relay BISH -ZA 4/26/2025 4th Dual Meet
3 3:2429Y F A Relay PALV -ZA 4/12/2025 Southern Nevada HS Swim/Dive 2025
4 3:2997Y F A Relay AVHS -ZA 3/29/2025 Week 1
5 3:31.18Y F A Relay CENT -ZA 3/29/2025 Week 1
6 3:34.10Y F A Relay FATH -ZA 3/29/2025 Week 1
7 3:40.03Y F A Relay CLRK -ZA 3/29/2025 Week 1
8 3:140.75Y F A Relay LBTY -ZA 4/24/2025 2025 Southern Nevada HS Swim/Dive
9 34525Y F A Relay SHWR -ZA 4/5/2025 Week 2

10 5:03.13Y F A Relay DSOS -ZA 3/8/2025 Southern Nevada HS Swim/Dive 2025



