
Relay Top Times

Number of Top Times: 16 Convert To: Yards Print: Yards

Time P/F/S Relay

Women 200 Free Relay

1	1:38.34 Y	F	A Relay	CNDO -ZA	4/12/2025	Mt Sac Swim and Dive Invitational
2	1:42.22 Y	F	A Relay	AVHS -ZA	3/29/2025	Week 1
3	1:46.73 Y	F	A Relay	LBTY -ZA	3/8/2025	Season Opener S Nevada HS Swim/Dive 2025
4	1:47.94 Y	F	A Relay	PALV -ZA	3/29/2025	Week 1
5	1:48.25 Y	F	A Relay	CENT -ZA	4/5/2025	Week 2
6	1:48.48 Y	F	A Relay	FATH -ZA	3/29/2025	Week 1
7	1:49.64 Y	F	A Relay	BISH -ZA	4/12/2025	Southern Nevada HS Swim/Dive 2025
8	1:50.46 Y	F	A Relay	SHWR -ZA	4/12/2025	Southern Nevada HS Swim/Dive 2025
9	2:00.44 Y	F	A Relay	DSOS -ZA	4/26/2025	4th Dual Meet
10	2:12.44 Y	F	A Relay	CLRK -ZA	4/12/2025	Southern Nevada HS Swim/Dive 2025

Women 200 Medley Relay

1	1:47.45 Y	F	A Relay	CNDO -ZA	4/12/2025	Mt Sac Swim and Dive Invitational
2	1:53.73 Y	F	A Relay	AVHS -ZA	3/29/2025	Week 1
3	1:56.40 Y	F	A Relay	PALV -ZA	3/29/2025	Week 1
4	1:59.07 Y	F	A Relay	LBTY -ZA	3/8/2025	Season Opener S Nevada HS Swim/Dive 2025
5	2:01.73 Y	F	A Relay	FATH -ZA	3/29/2025	Week 1
6	2:03.31 Y	F	A Relay	CENT -ZA	4/5/2025	Week 2
7	2:04.28 Y	F	A Relay	BISH -ZA	4/26/2025	4th Dual Meet
8	2:04.34 Y	F	A Relay	SHWR -ZA	4/5/2025	Week 2
9	2:15.25 Y	F	A Relay	DSOS -ZA	4/26/2025	4th Dual Meet
10	2:35.15 Y	F	A Relay	CLRK -ZA	3/29/2025	Week 1

Women 400 Free Relay

1	3:35.97 Y	F	A Relay	CNDO -ZA	4/12/2025	Mt Sac Swim and Dive Invitational
2	3:48.50 Y	F	A Relay	AVHS -ZA	4/26/2025	4th Dual Meet
3	3:55.92 Y	F	A Relay	LBTY -ZA	4/12/2025	Southern Nevada HS Swim/Dive 2025
4	3:58.31 Y	F	A Relay	PALV -ZA	4/12/2025	Southern Nevada HS Swim/Dive 2025
5	4:01.58 Y	F	A Relay	BISH -ZA	4/26/2025	4th Dual Meet
6	4:02.32 Y	F	A Relay	CENT -ZA	3/29/2025	Week 1
7	4:05.54 Y	F	A Relay	SHWR -ZA	4/12/2025	Southern Nevada HS Swim/Dive 2025
8	4:21.25 Y	F	A Relay	FATH -ZA	3/29/2025	Week 1
9	5:35.87 Y	F	A Relay	DSOS -ZA	4/5/2025	Week 2

Men 200 Free Relay

1	1:31.19 Y	F	A Relay	PALV -ZA	4/5/2025	Week 2
2	1:33.83 Y	F	A Relay	BISH -ZA	4/12/2025	Southern Nevada HS Swim/Dive 2025
3	1:34.01 Y	F	A Relay	CNDO -ZA	3/29/2025	Week 1
4	1:34.40 Y	F	A Relay	FATH -ZA	4/5/2025	Week 2
5	1:35.31 Y	F	A Relay	AVHS -ZA	3/29/2025	Week 1
6	1:36.19 Y	F	A Relay	CENT -ZA	4/5/2025	Week 2
7	1:40.97 Y	F	A Relay	CLRK -ZA	4/5/2025	Week 2
8	1:41.47 Y	F	A Relay	SHWR -ZA	4/5/2025	Week 2
9	1:44.13 Y	F	A Relay	LBTY -ZA	3/8/2025	Season Opener S Nevada HS Swim/Dive 2025
10	1:48.50 Y	F	A Relay	DSOS -ZA	3/8/2025	Southern Nevada HS Swim/Dive 2025

Men 200 Medley Relay

1	1:40.72 Y	F	A Relay	CNDO -ZA	4/12/2025	Mt Sac Swim and Dive Invitational
2	1:41.75 Y	F	A Relay	PALV -ZA	3/29/2025	Week 1

Relay Top Times

Number of Top Times: 16 Convert To: Yards Print: Yards

Time	P/F/S	Relay			
3 1:43.28 Y	F	A Relay	BISH -ZA	4/12/2025	Southern Nevada HS Swim/Dive 2025
4 1:45.78 Y	F	A Relay	CENT -ZA	4/12/2025	Southern Nevada HS Swim/Dive 2025
5 1:46.55 Y	F	A Relay	AVHS -ZA	4/26/2025	4th Dual Meet
6 1:46.62 Y	F	A Relay	FATH -ZA	3/8/2025	Southern Nevada HS Swim/Dive 2025
7 1:48.11 Y	F	A Relay	LBTY -ZA	4/24/2025	2025 Southern Nevada HS Swim/Dive
8 1:51.68 Y	F	A Relay	CLRK -ZA	3/29/2025	Week 1
9 1:55.64 Y	F	A Relay	SHWR -ZA	4/5/2025	Week 2
10 2:00.59 Y	F	A Relay	DSOS -ZA	3/8/2025	Southern Nevada HS Swim/Dive 2025
Men 400 Free Relay					
1 3:13.97 Y	F	A Relay	CNDO -ZA	4/12/2025	Mt Sac Swim and Dive Invitational
2 3:24.25 Y	F	A Relay	BISH -ZA	4/26/2025	4th Dual Meet
3 3:24.29 Y	F	A Relay	PALV -ZA	4/12/2025	Southern Nevada HS Swim/Dive 2025
4 3:29.97 Y	F	A Relay	AVHS -ZA	3/29/2025	Week 1
5 3:31.18 Y	F	A Relay	CENT -ZA	3/29/2025	Week 1
6 3:34.10 Y	F	A Relay	FATH -ZA	3/29/2025	Week 1
7 3:40.03 Y	F	A Relay	CLRK -ZA	3/29/2025	Week 1
8 3:40.75 Y	F	A Relay	LBTY -ZA	4/24/2025	2025 Southern Nevada HS Swim/Dive
9 3:45.25 Y	F	A Relay	SHWR -ZA	4/5/2025	Week 2
10 5:03.13 Y	F	A Relay	DSOS -ZA	3/8/2025	Southern Nevada HS Swim/Dive 2025